Oboe (geordnet nach Eintrittsjahr)

Horning
Biebl
Schuh
Bruckner
Kornig
Ebach
Liebermann
Siebe
Korfmacher
Meerwein
Funke
Winter
Festerling
Scheuer
Mayer
Farber
Bode
Frombgen
Magyar
Kurihara

Podyomov
Godik

Walter
Karl
Josef
Hans
GUnther
Kunibert
Wilfried
Wilfried
Heribert
Georg
Wolfgang
Otto
Hartmut
Gerhard
Albrecht
Gisela
Barbara
Kai
Zsofia
Yumi
Ivan
Andrey

1946-1949
1946-1963
1947-1972
1950-1956
1954-1959
1956-1958
19568-1965
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1991
1964-1969
1965-2002
1969-2001
1972-2004
1990-1992
1994-1995
1995

2003-2013
2005

2008

2013-2016
2017

Solo
stellvertr. Solo
Solo
Solo
stellvertr. Solo
stellvertr. Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo
Solo



